
LEGUME FRUCTE - PACHET LEGUME FRUCTE

I.D.: 70479662

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 20.06.22 | Coduri CPV | 03200000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.240,00 RON - 1.240,00 RON

Descriere: caise - 50 kg x 14,00 = 700,00 banane - 2 bax x 134,00 = 268,00 lamai - 4 kg x 8,50 = 34,00 ceapa - 10 kg x 3,50 = 35,00 morcovi - 10 kg x 3,80 = 38,00 cartofi - 50 kg x 3,30 = 165,00
